
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
REGION I
High School President Randy Martin PO Box 334, Vega 79092 806-670-2113 randyleemartin@hotmail.com

Junior High President Kyle Anderson 3800 Hwy 70, Clarendon 79226 308-520-4174 ccc.remuda.cattle@gmail.com

Secretary Marcy Sessions 1611 El Paso, Wellington 79095 806-205-0350 tristateregion1@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION II
High School President Casey Baize PO Box 62862, San Angelo 76904 512-618-9233 csbaize@yahoo.com

Junior High President Chad Currington 12708 FM 179, Shallowater 79363 806-786-9016 jccurrington@gmail.com

Secretary Jody McElroy Box 224, Balmorhea 79718 432-940-0385 secretary@thsra2.com
432-206-1127 fax

Junior High Secretary Kelly Wood 4994 CR 360, Hawley 79525 432-940-1136 woodrodeogirls@yahoo.com

REGION III
High School President Eric Huston PO Box 945, Decatur 76234 817-368-8885 ehuston1972@gmail.com
Junior High President same

Secretary Kelley Williams 7217 Denver City Drive, Ft. Worth 76179 817-773-5514 redhotregion3@gmail.com

Junior High Secretary Vicky Shelton PO Box 1024, Stephenville 76401 817-773-6117 region3jhrodeo@gmail.com

REGION IV
High School President Michael Akins 2449 West Line Rd., Whitesboro 76273 940-368-9390 makins1@yahoo.com
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Junior High President same

Secretary Kathy Johnson 4941 FM 269, Pickton 75471 903-245-2725 thsra4@yahoo.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION V www.thsra5.com
High School President Kirk Mathis 777 Freeman Cemetery Rd, Lufkin 75904 936-676-3495 kmathis@cmzlaw.net

Junior High President Blake Weems 1521 CR 127 Gary 75643 903-754-4661 blake.weems@yahoo.com

Secretary Susan Baldwin 722 Southview Circle, Center 75935 936-590-4330 regionvsecretary@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same 936-590-4480 regionvjuniorhigh@gmail.com

REGION VI
President David Freeman 1039 Mockinbird Lane, Eagle Lake 77434 832-221-1253 chlfreeman@yahoo.com
Junior High President same

Secretary Anne Dollery PO Box 886, Caldwell 77836 979-412-2551 region6thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VII
High School President Scott Shook 5750 FM 360, Needville 77461 713-851-9553 sshook@troyconstruction.com
Junior High President same

Secretary Nena Boettcher PO Box 833, East Bernard 77435 281-468-8973 region7thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VIII
High School President Tom Aasbo PO Box 787, Asherton 78837 830-999-3344 tom@catarosaranch.com

Junior High President Justin Speer 1627 CR 101, Uvalde 78801 830-591-8036 jspeer04@hotmail.com

Secretary Celina Fetty 3005 Santa Ana St., Corpus Christi 78415 361-739-9858 region8thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same
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REGION IX
High School President Roger Hanagriff 198 Pool Road, Richards 77873 936-661-4163 rhanagriff@gmail.com

Junior High President Bobby Jacobs 62 Vela Road, Huntsville 77340 281-382-4316 bobbyjacobs1027@yahoo.com

Secretary Lacey Aubihl 1326 PR 5011, Ledbetter 78946 979-251-4131 regionixsecretary@gmail.com

Junior High Secretary Anne Dollery PO Box 886, Caldwell 77836 979-412-2551 texasjuniorhighrodeo@gmail.com

REGION X
High School President Larry Dowell 370 CR 220, Marlin 76661 254-715-8814 fivedowell@gmail.com

Junior High President Jason Foegelle 1616 FM 935, Lott 76656 254-760-7776 jfoegelle1@farmersagent.com

Secretary Stephanie Shoemaker 6500 CR 1202, Cleburne 76031 817-648-2728 texasregion10@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same
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SHIPPING ADDRESS

MARCY SESSIONS
1611 EL PASO
WELLINGTON, TX 79095

JODY McELROY
3075 CR 321
BALMORHEA, TX 79718

KELLY WOOD
4994 CR 360
HAWLEY, TX 79525

KELLEY WILLIAMS
7217 DENVER CITY DR
FT. WORTH, TX 76179

VICKY SHELTON
c/o EQUIBRAND
3500 W HWY 377
GRANBURY, TX 76048

KATHY JOHNSON
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4941 FM 269
PICKTON, TX 75471

SUSAN BALDWIN
722 SOUTHVIEW CIRCLE
CENTER, TX 75935

ANNE DOLLERY
8567 CR 224
CALDWELL, TX 77836

NENA BOETTCHER
17502 HWY 90A WEST
EAST BERNARD, TX 77435

CELINA FETTY
3005 SANTA ANA STREET
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78415



LACEY AUBIHL
1326 PR 5011
LEDBETTER, TX 78946

ANNE DOLLERY
8567 CR 224
CALDWELL, TX 77836

STEPHANIE SHOEMAKER
6500 CR 1202
CLEBURNE, TX 76031


